 Monkay 47

Gin
England
Bombay Saphire

Tanqueray No. 10

Brockmans Gin :
The London No. 1 :M
Schattland

Hendrick’s Gin

The Bot;;iist Islay Dry Gin
Irlana'msi
Gunpowder
Frankreich
Citadelle <

Safron Ginj Foal.

~* Deutsclllénd

Windspiel )

 The llusionist

F

Ferdinand -~ =5 =
gy
Ginstr! ¥

Spanien

“* Gin'Mare -

Nordes Atlantic Galician‘ﬁin %
The Alpinist - -

Ojo de Agua

/4]

Brooklyn Small Batch Gin
(handerafted)

Vodka

Russland

Russian Standard Platinum
Beluga Export Nobel
Kauffman Hard Selected
Schweden

Absolut

Frankreich

Grey Goose

Polen

Belvedere

Filler

Rum

Cuba

Havana Club Anejo Reserva
Havana Club Anejo 7 Anos
Venezuela

Diplomatico

Phillipinen

Don Papa

Guatemala

Ron Zacapa Solera grand
Reserva 23 Y

40 %

40 %

40 %

40 %

40 %

40 %

40 %
40 %

40 %

40 %

43 %

4¢cl

4¢cl

4¢cl

4¢cl

4¢cl

4¢l

4¢l
4l

4¢l

4¢l

4¢l

40 % 4 ¢l
% 4l
40 % 4 ¢l
7%  4d
M% 4
6%  Ad
<
3% 4d
4% 4
40%” 4
A=2
M% - ad
7% ~ 4d o
45% 4l
1% ) 4d
4% "Zd
42.% = 4l
0% 4
2% 4d
B% 4
40 % 4¢l

11.50
12.50
13.50
13.50

16.50

15.00
3.50

11.50
13.50

14.50

14.50

13.50

T

Rum
Jamaica
Coruba 25 Years 40 % 4 ¢l 20.00
Plantatioinl3 it,frs T 41 % icl 14.50
b Y
Plantation origina&lmllifik \\)_Jﬁwﬁﬁcl 14.50 E S Q U | R E
Karibik T W—
Pyrat Rum X0 Reserve| 40 % "4l 16.50 |
Filler 350 VADUZ
Whisky.
Canadian Whisky y
Canadian Club 0% 4 1250 '
% Irisl{ WM/IlisI{y el 36|
Tullamore Drew 40 % 4l
Bushmills 10 Years < 40% 4l
Single Malt Whisky N
Glen Morangie 10 Years 43 % 4 ¢l
Ho Glen M_oray 12 Years = 40 % 4 ¢l ; um
' Glenfiddich 12 Years 40%  A4d 16.00 G ET R A N KE K A R T E
Obén 14 Years- 0% 47 16.00
Bowmore iEYears 40 % 4l 16.00
, !_agavﬁlin?G Years 43 % 4¢l 18.50
Hiﬁhland Park 12 Years 40 % 4 ¢l 16.00
Scotch Whisky ... _ _
Ballantines 0%  4d 9.00 =
Johnny Walker Red | Black Label 0% 4l ~ 11.00
Chivas Regal 12 Years —_40% 4¢l 14.00
Chivas Regal 18 Years . _ 40% - 4d 1650
" Bourbon Whi%l{y;-u = - N
Four Roses = 40%  Ac=——_1050=2 b s
Wi Tt 10 i
45%  4c - 1450

Te ézlné\s\se\\l{l/»lus[_{y:
Jack Daniel’s Black LBL™ 12.50

S

Filler = =N =
Cognac, Brandy, Calvados, L
Grappa & Tequila :
Carlos Imperial 38 % 2cl 12.50
Hennessy fine de Cognac V.S.0.P. 40 % 2¢l 12.50
Remy Martin X0 40 % 2l 18.50 Esquire Bar & Bistro
Hennessy Paradise EXT. 40 % 2¢cl 29.50 Aeulestrasse 51
Calvados Chateau du Breuil 15 ans 41 % 2cl 12.50
Calvados Chateau du Breuil 20 ans 41 % 2cl 14.50 9490 Vaduz
Antinori Tignanello 42 % 2l 13.50 T

el. +423 232 95 95
Barili di Sassicaia 40 % 2¢l 14.50 ] i ] .
Berta Tre Soli Tre 4% 2 17.00 E-Mail: office@esquire. |
Nonino Artigianale M% 2 7.00 www.esquirevaduz.li
El Espolon Blanco 40 % 4 ¢l 9.00
Don Julio Blanco 38 % 4¢l 9.00
Herradura Reposado 40 % 4¢l 9.00
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